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Wildflour Wandering
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Wildflour Wandering

Terrain: 3 Ragle Ranch Park 190’ Terrain: 3 Ragle Ranch Park 190"
Distance: 36 500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol Distance: 36 500 Ragle Rd, Sebastopol
At Go On For At cGo On For
0.0|L [Ragle Rd 0.4 0.0/L |Ragle Rd 0.4
0.4|L |Mill Station Rd 1.1|| 0.4|L |Mill Station Rd 1.1
1.5|R [stay on Mill Station Rd 1.7]| 1.5|R|stay on Mill Station Rd 1.7
3.2|L [Sullivan Rd 0.4|| 3.2|L [Sullivan Rd 0.4
3.6|L |Graton Rd 4.8|| 3.6|L |Graton Rd 4.8
8.4|L [Bohemian Hwy 3.9|| 8.4|L |Bohemian Hwy 3.9
12.3 &|Wildflour Bakery 0.0|| 12.3 & |Wildflour Bakery 0.0
12.3|R|Bohemian Hwy 0.0{| 12.3|R |Bohemian Hwy 0.0
12.3|R|Bodega Hwy 1.4||12.3|R |Bodega Hwy 1.4
13.7|L |Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6|| 13.7|L |Freestone Valley Ford Rd 2.6
16.3|L [Hwy 1 (Valley Ford Rd) 0.5/ 16.3|L |[Hwy 1 (Valley Ford Rd) 0.5
16.8|R|Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.8/ 16.8|R |Valley Ford Estero Rd 0.8
17.7|> |Valley Ford Franklin Sch Rd 2.7|| 17.7|> |Valley Ford Franklin Sch Rd 2.7
20.3|L |Whitaker Bluff Rd 2.9|| 20.3|L (Whitaker Bluff Rd 2.9
23.2|> |Fallon-two Rock Rd 0.5|| 23.2|> |Fallon-two Rock Rd 0.5
23.7|L |Gericke Rd 2.9|| 23.7|L |Gericke Rd 2.9
26.6|R |Valley Ford Rd 1.2|| 26.6|R |Valley Ford Rd 1.2
27.8|L |Bloomfield Rd 41| 27.8|L |Bloomfield Rd 4.1
31.9|L |stay on Bloomfield Rd 0.9(| 31.9|L |stay on Bloomfield Rd 0.9
32.9|L |Pleasant Hill Rd 1.5(| 32.9|L |Pleasant Hill Rd 1.5
34.4|R |stay on Pleasant Hill Rd | 1.9|| 34.4|R |stay on Pleasant HillRd | 1.9
36.3|L |Covert Ln 0.3|| 36.3|L [Covert Ln 0.3
36.5/> [Ragle Ranch Park 190’ 36.5|> |Ragle Ranch Park 190’
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